Woodstock Agricultural Society

2024 WOODSTOCK FAIR PRIZE GUIDE

The Woodstock Agricultural Society would like to thank each and every sponsor, commercial or private, for their valued support of the Woodstock Fair.

We should also like to thank OMAFRA and the City of Woodstock for their continued support of the Woodstock Fair

2023/2024 Board of Directors:

President - Denise Alexander 1st Vice President - Casee Robinson/Killing 2nd Vice President - Robin Newton-Smith Secretary/Treasurer - Blair Ness-Jack

Directors:

Mike Thompson, Dwayne Hitchcock, Gord Marshall, Ian Ness-Jack, Jane Nycz Fred Killing, Carl VanRooyen

Board of Directors meetings held the 3rd Wednesday of the Month at 7:30 p.m. Fair Planning Meetings held the 1st Wednesday of the Month at 7:00 p.m. Both meetings held at the Fairgrounds

Contact Us:

www.woodstockfairgrounds.com info@woodstockfairgrounds.com 519 – 537-8212

Our office is situated in the Oxford Auditorium and opening hours are Monday to Friday from 12 noon until 4 pm. To pay for memberships or pick up entry forms or tags you may also visit the Fairground table at the Farmers Market on Saturdays from 7 am to noon. You may also register on-line:

https://www.assistexpo.ca/inscriptions+registrations

Want to help out?

We could use someone just like YOU! We are always looking for supporters and volunteers throughout the year. Whether you can spare an hour, a day, a couple of days of your time, or you want to complete your volunteer hours for high school, we would love to have you on our Team! Any age, any background – your talents will always be appreciated.

If you have money. but no time and would like to sponsor an event, class, or piece of entertainment, we'd be happy to share your generosity with the community.

PLEASE GET IN TOUCH WITH THE EXECUTIVE TEAM – YOU WON'T REGRET IT!

VOLUNTEERS:

Thank you to each and every one of our volunteers, your enthusiasm and commitment to the Woodstock Fair is truly appreciated. Without you, it would not be possible for us to be hosting the 187th Woodstock Fair. We can't thank you enough!

